-

TAX INVOICE COPY

AT RV

Customer Tops Wartburg 10996 DS ;

VAT No, 4380112745 s

Liguar Licensa No. KZNLA/UMG/02/041 1140085 Page | of ]

Bilsa ol ia. i Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

Sell to Cust No, DSTO77 | Sundew Read

Delivery Address: Tops Warthurg 1099 D5 Unic A3, Ushukeh Industrial Park
2: :bP:r Group Lud CORMNUBLA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345
High s:;rreget 2 South Africa
Wartburg Phone No. {031} 705 9510
KwaZulu Nazal VAT Reg No. 4520181753

Liquor License Na, RGODD5535

Contact Name Nishana Singh Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Contact No. +27 313 503 1972

Your Reference ;

Invoice No. PSII 113423 Posting Date 28/08/2024 Payment Terms I5 Days from Statement

50 No. SO1220351 Due Date 15/0%/2024 Promised Delivery Date 29/08/2024

Biscourt %

Unit of Meaaure

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

INCMEVSDE
INCSLSUP

Unit Pride Excl, VAT

424272
618.3¢

4861.08
4,861.08

729.16
5,590.24

Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS
AceName:  Meridian Wine Distribution (Pey) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swifc FIRNZA)J
Bank Name:  First Natonal Bank Ace Ne: 62 204 833 744
58
&
CallUs Emall Us Customer Service
Qa6l 113 959 orders{@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za
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